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East Aurora High School’s Top 100 Books of the Twentieth Century (version 2011)

Title

Nineteen Eighty-Four

A Clockwork Orange

A Farewell to Arms

A Portrait of the Artistas a Young Man
A Raisin In The Sun

A Wild Sheep Chase

American Psycho

Angela's Ashes

Anne Frank: The Diary of a Young Girl
Anthem

. (The) Art of Happiness

Atlas Shrugged

(The) Autobiography of Malcolm X
Beloved

Black Boy

Blindness

(The) Bluest Eye

Brave New World
Bridge of San Luis Rey
(The) Call of the Wild
(The) Catcher in the Rye
Cat's Cradle

. Charlotte's Web
. (The) Color Purple

Contact

(The) Crucible

. (The) Day of the Jackal

Dubliners

Dune

Author/Playwright

George Orwell
Anthony Burgess
Ernest Hemingway
James Joyce
Lorraine Hansberry
Haruki Murakami
Bret Easton Ellis
Frank McCourt
Anne Frank

Ayn Rand

The Dali Lama
Ayn Rand
Malcolm X

Toni Morrison
Richard Wright
Jose Saramago
Toni Morrison
Aldous Huxley
Thornton Wilder
Jack London

J.D. Salinger

Kurt Vonnegut
E.B. White

Alice Walker

Carl Sagan
Arthur Miller
Frederick Forsyth
James Joyce

Frank Herbert



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

(The) Exorcist
Fahrenheit 451
Finnegan’s Wake

Flowers forAlgernon

William Peter Blatty
Ray Bradbury
James Joyce

Daniel Keyes

For Colored Girls Who Have Considered Suicide When the Rainbow Is Enough

(The) Fountainhead

(The) Glass Menagerie
(The) God of Small Things
(The) Grapes of Wrath
(The) Great Gatsby

(The) Handmaid’s Tale
(The) Haunting of Hill House
Heart of Darkness

(The) House of the Spirits
(The) House on Mango Street
| Am Legend

In Cold Blood

In the Time of Butterflies
Interview with Vampire
Invisible Man

Johnny Got His Gun

(The) Joy Luck Club
July's People

(The) Jungle
Jurassic Park

Like Water for Chocolate
Little House on the Prairie
Lord of the Flies

(The) Lord of the Rings
Love in the Time of Cholera

(The) Master and Margarita

Ntozake Shange
Ayn Rand
Tennessee Williams
Arunhadti Roy
John Steinbeck

F. Scott Fitzgerald
Margaret Atwood
Shirey Jackson
Joseph Conrad
Isabelle Allende
Sandra Cisneros
Richard Matheson
Truman Capote
Julia Alvarez

Anne Rice

Ralph Ellison
Dalton Trumbo
Amy Tan

Nadine Gordimer
Upton Sindair
Michael Creighton
Laura Esquivel
Laura Ingalls Wilder
William Golding
J.R.R. Tolkien
Gabriel Garcia Marquez

Mikhail Bulgakov



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91
92.

Memoirs of a Geisha Arthur Goldman
My Antonia Willa Cather
Native Son Richard Wright
Night Elie Wiesel

Of Mice and Men John Steinbeck
Old Man and the Sea Ernest Hemingway
On the Road Jack Kerouac

One Flew Over the Cuckoo's Nest Ken Kesey

(The) Other Thomas Tryon
(The) Piano Lesson August Wilson
Plainsong Kent Haurf
Portnoy's Complaint Philip Roth
Possession A.S. Byatt

Profiles in Courage (with Preface by Robert Kennedy) John F. Kennedy
Rabbit Run John Updike
Rosemary’s Baby Ira Levin

Salem’s Lot Stephen King
(The) Shipping News Annie E. Proulx
Siddhartha Herman Hesse
Slaughterhouse Five Kurt Vonnegut
Something Wicked Comes this Way Ray Bradbury
Song of Solomon Toni Morrison
Sophie’s Choice William Styron
The Seven Habits of Highly Effective People Stephen R. Covey
(The) Stand Stephen King
(The) Stranger Albert Camus

Sula Toni Morrison
(The) Sun Also Rises Ernest Hemingway
Tender is the Night F. Scott Fitzgerald
The Catcher in the Rye J.D. Salinger

Their Eyes Were Watching God Zora Neale Hurston
Things Fall Apart Chinua Achebe



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

To Kill a Mockingbird

The Virgin Suicides

We Were the Mulvaneys
(The) Weight of Water

White Noise

Winnie the Pooh

(The) Wonderful Wizard of OZ

100. You Must Remember This

Harper Lee
Jeffrey Eugenides
Joyce Carol Oats
Anita Shreve

Don Delillio

A.A. Milne

L. Frank Baum

Joyce Carol Oats



